
2021 Cuesheet  38 mi - orange 

• Turn left     0.0 mi 

• Turn left onto US-321    0.1 mi  0.1 

• Turn right onto E Millers Cove Rd  5.5 mi  5.4 

• Turn left onto Old Walland Hwy  5.6 mi  0.1 

• Turn right onto Cold Springs Rd  7.3 mi  1.7 

• Turn right onto Old Chilhowee Rd  9.6 mi  2.3 

• Turn left to stay on Old Chilhowee Rd 14.6 mi 5.0 

• Slight left to stay on Old Chilhowee Rd 15.1 mi 0.5 

• Turn left onto Dripping Springs Rd 15.3 mi 0.2 

• Turn left onto Ellejoy Rd   16.4 mi 1.1 

• Turn left onto Jim Norton Loop  19.0 mi 2.6 

• Slight right onto Butch Bayless Ln  19.3 mi 0.3 

• Turn right onto McKenry Rd  20.6 mi 1.3 

• Turn left onto Bethlehem Church Rd 20.7 mi 0.1 Water Stop 1 

• Continue onto left Bethlehem Rd  21.8 mi 1.1 

• Turn right onto Cold Springs Rd  22.7 mi 0.9  

• Turn left onto Country Ln   23.2 mi 0.5 

• Turn left onto Ellejoy Rd   24.9 mi 1.7 

• Turn left onto Old Walland Hwy  26.2 mi 1.3 

• Turn right to stay on Old Walland Hwy 34.4 mi 8.2 

• Continue onto Cameron Rd   34.9 mi 0.5 

• Turn left to stay on Cameron Rd  35.0 mi 0.1 

• Turn left to stay on Cameron Rd  35.9 mi 0.9 

• Sharp right onto Webb Rd   36.8 mi 0.9 

• Turn right onto US-321 S/E Lamar Alexander Pkwy 

 


